—— APPETIZERS = HANDHELDS SALADS

MINI MAC SLIDERS 12 i CHICKEN TENDERS 10 TEX-MEX SALAD @ 122 | CAESAR SALAD @ 12
3 beef sliders, special sauce, i Plain or Buffalo style Our beef burgers are 100% American cab®ground chuck, seasoned with Iceberg lettuce, corn salsa, lime : Romaine, croutons,
cheese, dill pickles, onions Add Fries 3 kosher salt & black pepper. Served on a toasted brioche bun. cilantro sauce, queso fresco, Asiago cheese
Add fries 3 Substitute onion rings, sweet potato fries or poutine 3 | Substitute salad 2 avocado, creamy hot sauce Add grilled chicken breast 5
A SALSA & CHIPS @ 6 Add spicy beef or pulled chicken 5
QUESO CHEESEDIP 10 House-made salsa & corn chips CHEESEBURGER 13 . VEGGIE BURGER 14
Fresh salsa with jalapefios, : Signature relish & all the fixin's, Lightlife® plant based patty,
house-made corn chips {  KEG OF NACHOS @ 19 fries i cheddar cheese, signature relish
© Malbof cheese, house-made salsa, Add bacon, sautéed onions, i & all the fixin's, fries

POUTINE 10 guacamole, sour cream, queso mushrooms or guacamole 12 4 l Ll‘-
Cheese curds, beef gravy, fresco & fresh garnishes i CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER 14 \ L = \_ «

. DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 14 : Spicy grilled chicken breast,
green onions Add spicy beef or pulled chicken 5

Double patty, double cheese bacon, jalapefio havarti,
FRIED PICKLES 8 with onflo.ns, pickles & special tzatziki, fries
Crunchy dill pickle spears, : sauee, fnes : STEAK & FRIES & 28 | BUTTER CHICKEN ® 17
creamy hot sauce, ranch dip SHARK BURGER 16 120z cab® sirloin, café de pOI’iS Creumy tomato chicken curry,
: Fully loaded with bacon : butter, arugula, fries i bell peppers, onions, jasmine

rice, warm naan

cheddar, sautéed onions, ADULT MAC & CHEESE 14
mushrooms, fries : Bacon, jalapefos, a blend of
cheeses, breadcrumb crust, spicy
ketchup, Caesar salad

VEGETARIAN

CHICKEN WINGS 13 TEX-MEX SALAD & 122 : VEGGIE BURGER 14 SI IAI tKACLU B
Iceberg lettuce, corn salsa, lime i Llightlife® plant based patty, H
CHOOSE FROM cilantro sauce, queso fresco, i cheddar cheese, signature relish SpO r‘tS bar‘ gl"l"
avocado, creamy hot sauce i & all the fixin's, fries
* Biriyani : * Golden Shark :
M N o 1
* Maple Bourbon e Salt & Pepper : 40 Yo OH: First Responders
e Sriracha Honey e Shark Spice 259 ff H H
: rbside Pick-
DESSERT 5% oft Curbside Pick-up
L]
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE SKILLET 8% n u
Served with blue cheese or buttermilk ranch dip House-baked warm soft cookie, vanilla ice cream, @SharkClubUSA
Double your order, add 12 chocolate sauce
sharkclub.com

@ Gluten conscious menu items, with modifications from our kitchen.
Our kitchens are not gluten free, cross contamination may occur.
* Not all ingredients are listed. Please speak directly to @ manager if your allergy is severe.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, pouliry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness
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40% off for First Responders - Thank you for all you do! 
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SHARK IN\CLUB

sports bar grill

COCKTAILS

WHISKEY SMASH (2 0z2)
Bulleit bourbon, fresh mint, pineapple

SHARK LIT (2 02)

Lunazul blanco, Absolut Mandarin, New Amsterdam gin,

Bacardi white rum, lemonade

SOUTHERN BELLE (2 o7
New Amsterdam gin, St-Germain, fresh lemon,
rosé prosecco

BLOODY MARY (20z2)
Tito's vodka, zing zang

PORCH SIDE MARG (2 oz)
Blanco tequilq, triple sec, fresh pressed lime.
Your choice of lime, strawberry or raspberry

CLASSIC MOJITO (202)
Bacardi white rum, fresh mint & lime, soda

OLD FASHIONED (2 o)
High West American Prairie bourbon, orange bitters,
luxardo cherry

ELECTRIC ARNOLD (22
Deep Eddy tea & lemon vodkas, served frozen

CIDER SANGRIA (2 0z)
Austin Eastciders, Deep Eddy peach,
fresh watermelon, orange

MOSCOW MULE (2 oz)
New Amsterdam vodka, Barritt's ginger beer

TEQUILA MULE (2 o2)
Mi Campo blanco, Barritt's ginger beer

MEXICAN BULLDOG (1 oz + Coronita)

TAPS

Budweiser USA

Bud Light USA
Michelob Ultra USA
Miller Lite Lager USA
Coors Light USA
Deep Ellum Dallas Blonde Dallas
Stella Artois BEL

Blue Moon USA
Modelo Lager MEX
Dos Equis Lager MEX
Guinness Stout IRL

Austin Eastciders Seasonal Austin

CAPS & TABS

Michelob Ultra USA

Bud Light USA

Coors Light USA

Miller Lite Lager USA

Karbach Hopadillo IPA Houston
Corona MEX

Heineken Lager NLD

Erdinger Non Alcoholic AUT

Ask your server for additional

local draft beer on tap

OG5

@SharkClubUSA
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WHITE

boz
Prosecco | Maschio, ltaly 81»

Champagne | G.H. Mumm, France
Champagne | Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque, France
Champagne Rosé | Piper Heidsieck Brut Rosé, France

Rosé | Fabre en Provence, France 9
Pinot Grigio | Ruffino Lumina, Italy 82
Sauvignon Blanc | Nobilo, New Zealand 812

Chardonnay | Tom Gore, California 82
Chardonnay | Jackson Estate, Sonoma -
Chardonnay | Cakebread Cellars, Napa

RED

Pinot Noir | Irony, California 9
Pinot Noir | Meiomi, California

Pinot Noir | Trione, Sonoma -
Merlot | 14 Hands, Washington 82

Red Blend | The Dreaming Tree, California 9
Malbec | Trivento Amado Sur, Argentina 1
Cabernet Sauvignon | Seven Falls, Washington 9

Cabernet Sauvignon | Quilt, Napa

Qoz

12%
11%
11%
11%

12%

11%
12%

15
12%

Btl
32

85
400
125
35
32
32
32
43
75

35
49
95
32
35
41
35
67

THE HOME OF

HAPPY HOU

AND SPORTS

2 - 7pm everyday
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